SGL 32” NON SMART-FRAMELESS
Model No: SGLTV32EWA01
Price:
Rs. 69,990
Warranty:
3 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
3Y COMPREHENSIVE
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 7 Days.
Delivery Within 7 Days.
For Any Invoice Above Rs.10,000, Free Islandwide Delivery Available.
For Any Invoice Below Rs.10,000, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.300 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Brand: SGL
Product Name: SGL 32'' HD LED TV
MODEL: SGLTV32EWA01
Product Type: LED
Display:screen size: 32"
Display:resolution: 1366*768
Design:Bezel Type: FRAMELESS
Design:Front Color: Plastic Black,Glossy
Power & Eco Solution:Power Supply: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
Power & Eco Solution:Power Consumption (Max): ?55W
Dimension:Set Size with Stand (WxHxD): 721.4mm*472.8mm*155.5mm
Date: 2024-12-21 22:19